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(Preferred Contact Information) 

 

Representative Fred Allen 

19 Dover Drive 

Little Rock, AR   72204-4262 

501-804-7844 Business 

501-225-4979 Residence 

fredallen99@comcast.net 

District #30 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Eddie L. Armstrong 

P. O. Box 5323 

North Little Rock, AR   72119-5323 

866-980-9438 Business 

eddie.armstrong@arkansashouse.org 

District #37 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Bob Ballinger 

1757 Madison 7150 

Hindsville, AR   72738-9558 

479-443-3700 Business 

870-350-5175 Residence 

479-443-3701 FAX 

bob@bobballinger.com 

District #97 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Scott Baltz 

4589 Highway 90 West 

Pocahontas, AR   72455-1231 

870-378-1380 Business 

scottbaltz@yahoo.com 

District #61 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Sonia Eubanks Barker 

P. O. Box 534 

Smackover, AR   71762-0534 

870-814-7605 Business 

sonia.barker@arkansashouse.org 

District #7 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Rick Beck 

1091 Dutton Mountain Road 

Center Ridge, AR   72027-8547 

501-912-1441 Legislative Office 

rick.beck@arkansashouse.org 

District #65 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Mary Bentley 

142 Shady Lane 

Perryville, AR   72126-8103 

501-333-2297 Business 

501-889-3556 Cell 

501-333-2295 FAX 

mary.bentley@arkansashouse.org 

District #73 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Charles Blake 

2205 South Gaines Street 

Little Rock, AR   72206-1320 

501-425-9824 Cell 

charles.blake@arkansashouse.org 

District #36 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Justin Boyd 

1509 South 37th Street 

Fort Smith, AR   72903-2946 

479-262-2156 Business 

479-221-5864 Residence 

justin.boyd.pharm.d@gmail.com 

District #77 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Ken Bragg 

Assistant Speaker Pro Tempore 

63 Pinecrest Circle 

Sheridan, AR   72150-9704 

870-917-9205 Cell 

kenwbragg@gmail.com 

District #15 

Party: Republican 

 



Representative David L. Branscum 

P. O. Box 370 

Marshall, AR   72650-0370 

870-448-6290 Business 

870-448-2069 Residence 

davidlbranscum@hotmail.com 

District #83 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Karilyn Brown 

P. O. Box 6677 

Sherwood, AR   72124-6677 

501-580-9000 Business 

karilyn.brown@arkansashouse.org 

District #41 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative LeAnne Burch 

311 Crestwood Drive 

Monticello, AR   71655-5523 

870-460-0773 Residence 

leanne.burch@arkansashouse.org 

District #9 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Sarah Capp 

P. O. Box 1184 

Ozark, AR   72949-1184 

479-209-2454 Legislative Office 

479-667-0975 Business 

479-667-0985 FAX 

sarah.capp@arkansashouse.org 

District #82 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Frances Cavenaugh 

701 Park Lane 

Walnut Ridge, AR   72476-2045 

870-886-4000 Business 

870-886-1152 FAX 

frances.cavenaugh@arkansashouse.org 

District #60 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Bruce Coleman 

11908 North Highway 348 

Mountainburg, AR   72946-3053 

479-806-6825 Business 

479-369-2671 Residence 

bruce.coleman@arkansashouse.org 

District #81 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Charlie Collins 

3225 East Piper Glen 

Fayetteville, AR   72703-4394 

479-283-9303 Business/Residence 

clcollins6@cox.net 

District #84 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Bruce Cozart 

420 Rock Creek Road 

Hot Springs, AR   71913-9261 

501-627-3232 Cell 

501-760-2578 FAX 

bccci@cablelynx.com 

District #24 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Carol Dalby 

10 Brookside Drive 

Texarkana, AR   71854-7700 

870-772-1255 Residence 

carol.dalby@arkansashouse.org 

District #1 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Andy Davis 

P. O. Box 30248 

Little Rock, AR   72260-0005 

501-837-5109 Business 

andy.davis@arkansashouse.org 

District #31 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Gary Deffenbaugh 

1424 North 9th Street 

Van Buren, AR   72956-2649 

479-719-8197 Business 

479-474-5895 Residence 

gary.deffenbaugh@arkansashouse.org 

District #79 

Party: Republican 



Representative Jana Della Rosa 

5409 S Pleasant Way 

Rogers, AR   72758-8420 

479-236-3060 Cell 

479-986-0699 Residence 

jana.dellarosa@arkansashouse.org 

District #90 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Jim Dotson 

P. O. Box 651 

Bentonville, AR   72712-0651 

479-222-1234 Business 

jim.dotson@arkansashouse.org 

District #93 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Charlotte Vining Douglas 

5315 Ridge Road 

Alma, AR   72921-8254 

479-430-0170 Business 

charlotte.douglas@arkansashouse.org 

District #75 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Dan M. Douglas 

6251 SW Regional Airport Boulevard 

Bentonville, AR   72712-9449 

479-619-9231 Business 

479-273-1877 Residence 

dan-douglas@sbcglobal.net 

District #91 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Trevor Drown 

P. O. Box 1182 

Dover, AR   72837-1182 

479-857-2498 Business 

trevor.drown@arkansashouse.org 

District #68 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Les Eaves 

102 Club Cove 

Searcy, AR   72143-7440 

501-827-1344 Cell 

les.eaves@arkansashouse.org 

District #46 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Jon S. Eubanks 

Speaker Pro Tempore 

2543 Greasy Valley Road 

Paris, AR   72855-5874 

479-438-0533 Business 

479-963-6217 Residence 

jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org 

District #74 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Joe Farrer 

199 Lewisburg Road 

Austin, AR   72007-9455 

501-743-6855 Business 

501-241-1126 FAX 

jfarrer@suddenlink.net 

District #44 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Deborah Ferguson 

200 South Rhodes Street, Suite B 

West Memphis, AR   72301-4213 

870-735-7098 Legislative Office 

deborah.ferguson@arkansashouse.org 

District #51 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Kenneth B. Ferguson 

P. O. Box 5661 

Pine Bluff, AR   71611-5661 

870-413-8942 Business 

kenneth.ferguson@arkansashouse.org 

District #16 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative David Fielding 

909 South Vine 

Magnolia, AR   71753-4142 

870-904-1716 Cell 

870-234-6143 Residence 

david.fielding@arkansashouse.org 

District #5 

Party: Democrat 

 



Representative Charlene Fite 

P. O. Box 7300 

Van Buren, AR   72956-0262 

479-414-1818 Business/Residence 

charlene.fite@arkansashouse.org 

District #80 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Lanny Fite 

Assistant Speaker Pro Tempore 

3324 Highway 5 

Benton, AR   72019-1883 

501-317-2400 Business 

lanny.fite@att.net 

District #23 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Vivian Flowers 

P. O. Box 3156 

Pine Bluff, AR   71611-3156 

870-329-8356 Business 

vivian.flowers@arkansashouse.org 

District #17 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Jack Fortner 

343 MC 4016 

Yellville, AR   72687-9030 

870-656-7664 Business 

jack.fortner@arkansashouse.org 

District #99 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Mickey Gates 

377 North Highway 7 

Hot Springs, AR   71901-8452 

501-623-1100 Legislative Office 

501-623-4002 Business 

mickeywgates@aol.com 

District #22 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Jimmy Gazaway 

800 West Court Street 

Paragould, AR   72450-5952 

870-239-4002 Business 

870-215-1243 Cell 

jimmy.gazaway@arkansashouse.org 

District #57 

Party: Republican 

Representative Jeremy Gillam 

Speaker of the House 

1825 Missile Base Road 

Judsonia, AR   72081-9169 

501-682-7771 Speaker's Office - Little Rock 

501-940-5757 Cell 

jeremy@growing45.com 

District #45 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Justin Gonzales 

4162 Highway 182 West 

Okolona, AR   71962-9547 

870-245-6365 Cell 

justinrory@yahoo.com 

District #19 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Michael John Gray 

Minority Leader 

P. O. Box 360 

Augusta, AR   72006-0360 

870-347-6000 Business 

michael.gray@arkansashouse.org 

District #47 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Michelle Gray 

Assistant Speaker Pro Tempore 

P. O. Box 623 

Melbourne, AR   72556-0623 

870-291-2515 Cell 

870-368-4487 FAX 

michelle.gray@arkansashouse.org 

District #62 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Kim Hammer 

1411 Edgehill 

Benton, AR   72015-3128 

501-840-3841 Cell 

kimdhammer@yahoo.com 

District #28 

Party: Republican 

 



Representative Ken Henderson 

P. O. Box 11809 

Russellville, AR   72812-1809 

479-970-4850 Legislative Office 

ken4arkansas@gmail.com 

District #71 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Kim Hendren 

1501 West Highway 72 

Gravette, AR   72736-9438 

479-790-5600 Legislative Office 

479-787-6500 Business 

479-787-7500 Residence 

kim.hendren@arkansashouse.org 

District #92 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative David Hillman 

403 Essex Road 

Almyra, AR   72003-8109 

870-830-3004 Business 

870-992-3315 FAX 

dhillman@futura.net 

District #13 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Grant Hodges 

P. O. Box 2607 

Rogers, AR   72757-2607 

479-381-9513 Cell 

grant.hodges@arkansashouse.org 

District #96 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Monte Hodges 

P. O. Box 773 

Blytheville, AR   72316-0773 

870-763-4443 Business 

870-763-1322 Residence 

870-762-5312 FAX 

monte.hodges@arkansashouse.org 

District #55 

Party: Democrat 

Representative Mike Holcomb 

9108 Sulphur Springs Road 

Pine Bluff, AR   71603-0904 

870-489-7177 Cell 

mike.holcomb@arkansashouse.org 

District #10 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Steve Hollowell 

P. O. Box 1203 

Forrest City, AR   72336-1203 

870-270-3831 Business 

870-633-0442 Residence 

steve.hollowell@arkansashouse.org 

District #49 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Douglas House 

8923 Bridge Creek Road, Cato 

North Little Rock, AR   72120-9469 

501-590-1055 Business 

housedouglas@gmail.com 

District #40 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Lane Jean 

1105 Lawton Circle 

Magnolia, AR   71753-2548 

870-904-1856 Legislative Office 

870-234-4833 Residence 

l_jean@sbcglobal.net 

District #2 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Joe Jett 

572 County Road 101 

Success, AR   72470-8055 

870-276-5319 Business 

870-926-2740 Cell 

870-276-5318 FAX 

joe.jett@arkansashouse.org 

District #56 

Party: Republican 

 



Representative Bob Johnson 

511 North First, Suite 8 

Jacksonville, AR   72076-4134 

501-982-1975 Business 

501-982-2411 Residence 

501-982-8165 FAX 

bobjohnsoncpa@gmail.com 

District #42 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Jack Ladyman 

2204 Doral Drive 

Jonesboro, AR   72404-6816 

870-340-7499 Cell 

jackladyman@gmail.com 

District #59 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Greg Leding 

P. O. Box 1445 

Fayetteville, AR   72702-1445 

479-966-9201 Legislative Office 

479-422-8099 Cell 

greg.leding@arkansashouse.org 

District #86 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Tim Lemons 

38 Brentwood Cove 

Cabot, AR   72023-7301 

501-605-7565 Business 

501-941-0959 FAX 

arstrep43@gmail.com 

District #43 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Fredrick J. Love 

P. O. Box 4963 

Little Rock, AR   72214-4963 

501-612-3939 Business 

fjlove@att.net 

District #29 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Mark Lowery 

229 Summit Valley Circle 

Maumelle, AR   72113-5934 

501-837-7633 Legislative Office 

501-837-5221 Business 

markdlowery@mac.com 

District #39 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Robin Lundstrum 

P. O. Box 14 

Elm Springs, AR   72728-0014 

479-957-1959 Business 

479-248-1080 FAX 

robin.lundstrum@arkansashouse.org 

District #87 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Roger D. Lynch 

405 Gold Lane 

Lonoke, AR   72086-8131 

501-412-8959 Business 

roger.lynch@arkansashouse.org 

District #14 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative John Maddox 

520 Church Avenue 

Mena, AR   71953-3210 

479-394-6060 Business 

479-394-3997 FAX 

john.maddox@arkansashouse.org 

District #20 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Stephen Magie 

P. O. Box 1506 

Conway, AR   72033-1506 

501-327-4444 Business 

501-327-8721 Residence 

501-327-3962 FAX 

stephen.magie@arkansashouse.org 

District #72 

Party: Democrat 

 



Representative Andy Mayberry 

3022 East Woodson Lateral Road 

Hensley, AR   72065-9169 

501-888-3522 Business 

501-888-3542 FAX 

andymayberry@windstream.net 

District #27 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Austin McCollum 

P. O. Box 1372 

Bentonville, AR   72712-1341 

479-426-4141 Business 

austin.mccollum@arkansashouse.org 

District #95 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Mark D. McElroy 

2645 Highway 138 East 

Tillar, AR   71670-9372 

870-644-3822 Residence 

mdmcelroy1@yahoo.com 

District #11 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative George B. McGill 

Assistant Speaker Pro Tempore 

P. O. Box 3858 

Fort Smith, AR   72913-3858 

479-651-2107 Business 

479-782-1288 Residence 

george.mcgill@arkansashouse.org 

District #78 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Ron McNair 

407 Cemetery Road 

Alpena, AR   72611-2953 

870-754-7962 Business 

rmcnair1950@gmail.com 

District #98 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative David Meeks 

813 Oak Street, Suite 10-A, PMB 301 

Conway, AR   72032-4419 

501-277-9340 Residence 

david.meeks@arkansashouse.org 

District #70 

Party: Republican 

Representative Stephen Meeks 

552 Highway 225 E 

Greenbrier, AR   72058-9743 

501-314-9250 Legislative Office 

stephen.meeks@arkansashouse.org 

District #67 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Josh Miller 

P. O. Box 814 

Heber Springs, AR   72543-0814 

501-365-3599 Business 

josh.miller@arkansashouse.org 

District #66 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Reginald Murdock 

P. O. Box 1071 

Marianna, AR   72360-1071 

870-295-3208 Business/Residence 

870-295-3162 FAX 

rkm_72360@yahoo.com 

District #48 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Milton Nicks, Jr. 

247 Windover Lane 

Marion, AR   72364-3029 

870-739-5360 Business 

milton.nicks@arkansashouse.org 

District #50 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative John Payton 

P. O. Box 181 

Wilburn, AR   72179-0181 

501-362-5815 Business 

501-362-3237 FAX 

john.payton@arkansashouse.org 

District #64 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Clint Penzo 

P. O. Box 7988 

Springdale, AR   72766-7988 

479-466-6681 Business 

479-684-5708 FAX 

clint.penzo@arkansashouse.org 

District #88 

Party: Republican 



Representative Rebecca Petty 

1209 North Wren Drive 

Rogers, AR   72756-1952 

479-621-3464 Cell 

rebecca.petty@arkansashouse.org 

District #94 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Aaron Pilkington 

200 Hilltop Drive 

Clarksville, AR   72830-8012 

479-308-8384 Business 

aaron.pilkington@arkansashouse.org 

District #69 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Mathew W. Pitsch 

Majority Leader 

11215 Vista Ridge Court 

Fort Smith, AR   72916-9131 

479-883-2072 Business 

479-452-4005 Residence 

mathew.pitsch@cox.net 

District #76 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Chris Richey 

P. O. Box 2356 

West Helena, AR   72390-0356 

870-995-2499 Business 

chris.richey@arkansashouse.org 

District #12 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Marcus E. Richmond 

10509 S and G Circle Lane 

Harvey, AR   72841-8002 

479-299-4416 Business 

479-299-4417 FAX 

marcus.richmond@arkansashouse.org 

District #21 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Laurie Rushing 

134 Cannon Ridge Point 

Hot Springs, AR   71913-8678 

501-276-3018 Business 

laurie.rushing@arkansashouse.org 

District #26 

Party: Republican 

Representative Johnny Rye 

1405 Easy Street 

Trumann, AR   72472-1030 

870-919-3690 Business 

johnny.rye@arkansashouse.org 

District #54 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Warwick Sabin 

P. O. Box 250508 

Little Rock, AR   72225-0508 

501-372-4550 Residence 

wsabin@wsabin.org 

District #33 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Matthew J. Shepherd 

200 North Jefferson Avenue, Suite 600 

El Dorado, AR   71730-5856 

870-862-2087 Business 

870-862-2747 FAX 

matthew.shepherd@arkansashouse.org 

District #6 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Brandt Smith 

3501 Ridgeway Circle 

Jonesboro, AR   72404-5005 

870-351-7459 Business/Residence 

brandt.smith@arkansashouse.org 

District #58 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative James J. Sorvillo 

1925 Rainwood Cove Drive 

Little Rock, AR   72212-3944 

501-551-9571 Cell 

sorvillo4house@gmail.com 

District #32 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Nelda Speaks 

P. O. Box 1016 

Mountain Home, AR   72654-1016 

870-421-2552 Cell 

870-425-1004 Residence 

nelda@neldaspeaks.com 

District #100 

Party: Republican 

 



Representative James Sturch 

275 Community Drive 

Batesville, AR   72501-8871 

870-612-7589 Cell 

james.sturch@arkansashouse.org 

District #63 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Dan Sullivan 

P. O. Box 19406 

Jonesboro, AR   72403-2406 

870-275-2929 Residence 

dan.sullivan@arkansashouse.org 

District #53 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Dwight Tosh 

4513 Butler Road 

Jonesboro, AR   72404-8829 

870-926-0423 Cell 

dwight.tosh@arkansashouse.org 

District #52 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Clarke Tucker 

111 Center Street, Suite 1900 

Little Rock, AR   72201-4403 

501-379-1767 Business 

501-379-3867 FAX 

clarke.tucker@arkansashouse.org 

District #35 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative DeAnn Vaught 

266 Dairy Road 

Horatio, AR   71842-8904 

870-832-2638 Business 

deann.vaught@arkansashouse.org 

District #4 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative John W. Walker 

1723 Broadway Street 

Little Rock, AR   72206-1220 

501-374-3758 Business 

501-614-9772 Residence 

501-374-4187 FAX 

johnwalkeratty@aol.com 

District #34 

Party: Democrat 

Representative Jeff Wardlaw 

3418 Highway 160 E 

Hermitage, AR   71647-9054 

870-226-9501 Business 

870-460-2814 Residence 

870-226-9500 FAX 

jeff@jeffwardlaw.com 

District #8 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Les Warren 

P. O. Box 22900 

Hot Springs, AR   71903-2900 

501-623-4405 Business 

501-623-5165 FAX 

les@hstitle.com 

District #25 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Danny Watson 

413 East 16
th

 Street 

Hope, AR   71801-8304 

870-703-5524 Business 

danny.watson@arkansashouse.org 

District #3 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative David Whitaker 

717 North Lewis Avenue 

Fayetteville, AR   72701-1611 

479-236-8313 Business 

david.whitaker@arkansashouse.org 

District #85 

Party: Democrat 

 

Representative Jeff Williams 

P. O. Box 123 

Springdale, AR   72765-0123 

479-445-8266 Business 

jeff.williams@arkansashouse.org 

District #89 

Party: Republican 

 

Representative Carlton Wing 

2513 McCain Boulevard, Suite 208 

North Little Rock, AR   72116-7606 

501-416-4926 Business 

carlton@carltonwing.com 

District #38 

Party: Republican 



Representative Richard Womack 

866 North 12th Street 

Arkadelphia, AR   71923-3821 

870-403-6287 Business 

870-246-2379 Residence 

richard@richardwomack.com 

District #18 

Party: Republican 

 

 


